PB00019199

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Outlie 1 Outlies Outlies of Other
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
<u> </u>
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
· ·

Office Use Only



700245034047

02/25/13--01034--011 **78.75

TILED
13 FEB 25 AM 7:58
SECRETARISE FLORIDO

2/27

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: W&	L Equipment Lea		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: S	TA-IS	e (Printed or typed)	
12	275 Barclay Blvd		
		Address	
В	uffalo Grove, IL 6		
_		State & Zip	
84	47-495-3076		
	Daytime 7	Telephone number	
Al	eksandra.Krasinski	@STA-IS.com	notification)
	E-man address, (to be use	a ioi iuture amman report	nonneanon)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II F	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
HKIICEE II I	Principal street address	Mailing add	ess, if different is:
14101 NW 1	I45th Ave.		
Alachua, FL	. 32615		
ARTICLE III P The purpose for whi	URPOSE ch the corporation is organized is: To act a	as an equipment	easing company
			13 F
			### 2
			85 3
ARTICLE IV S The number of share	SHARES s of stock is: 1000		5 Engl
			5 AH 7: SEE FLO
ARTICLE V 1	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		5 Engl
ARTICLE V 1	MITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Title: James W. Tanner/Director	Name and Title:	5 AH 7: SEE FLO
ARTICLE V 1	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		5 AH 7: SEE FLO
ARTICLE V 1	TATIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Title: James W. Tanner/Director 14101 NW 145th Ave. Alachua, FL 32615	Name and Title: Address:	5 AM 7:58 RY OF STATE SEE FLORIDA
ARTICLE V 1	Title: James W. Tanner/Director 14101 NW 145th Ave. Alachua, FL 32615 Linda Tanner/Director	Name and Title: Address:	5 AH 7: SEE FLO
Name and Address	Title: James W. Tanner/Director 14101 NW 145th Ave. Alachua, FL 32615 Linda Tanner/Director 14101 NW 145th Ave.	Name and Title: Address:	5 AM 7: 58 RY OF STATE SEE FLORIDA
Name and Address Name and T	Title: James W. Tanner/Director 14101 NW 145th Ave. Alachua, FL 32615 Linda Tanner/Director	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	5 AM 7:58 RY OF STATE SEE FLORIDA
Name and Address Name and T	Alachua, FL 32615 Linda Tanner/Director 14101 NW 145th Ave. Alachua, FL 32615 Alachua, FL 32615	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	5 AM 7: 58 SEE FLORIDA
Name and Address Name and T	Title: James W. Tanner/Director 14101 NW 145th Ave. Alachua, FL 32615 Linda Tanner/Director 14101 NW 145th Ave.	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	5 AM 7: 58 RY OF STATE SEE FLORIDA

Name	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addre	ess	Address:
		_
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name:	James W. Tanner	_
Address:	14101 NW 145th Ave.	
	Alachua, FL 32615	<u> </u>
ARTICLE VI	I INCORPORATOR	SECA WALLA
The name and	address of the Incorporator is:	- A T
Name:	James W. Tanner	
Address:	14101 NW 145th Ave.	
	Alachua, FL 32615	7: 58 ORIO ORIO
this certificate,	I am familiar with and accept the appointment as r	
Jan	a 12 Jam	02-15-2013
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this d		e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
Jan	W James	02-15-2012
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corp	NAME oration shall be: W&L Equipment L	_easing Co.	
ARTICLE II P	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address	, if different is:
14101 NW 1	145th Ave.		
Alachua, FL	. 32615		
		·	
ARTICLE III P	URPOSE ch the corporation is organized is:	as an equipment lea	asing company.
The purpose for which	on the corporation is organized is.		
			₹s ä
		,	25
			2
			[S. 7:
			
ARTICLE V I	SHARES 1000 s of stock is: 1000 (NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO) Title: James W. Tanner/Directo		
Address	14101 NW 145th Ave.	Address:	
Address	Alachua, FL 32615		
	Linda Tannar/Director		
Name and T	Linda Tanner/Director	Name and Title:	
Address	14101 NW 145th Ave.	Address:	·····
	Alachua, FL 32615		
	Judson Tanner/Director		
Name and T	14101 NW 145th Ave.	Name and Title:	
Address	Alachua, FL 32615	Address:	····

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
		3 7 7
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	James W. Tanner	
Address:	14101 NW 145th Ave.	7:58
	Alachua, FL 32615	
	INCORPORATOR	
The name and add	Iress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	James W. Tanner	
Address:	14101 NW 145th Ave.	
	Alachua, FL 32615	
	ed as registered agent to accept service of process n familiar with and accept the appointment as regi	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in istered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Janes	Required Signature/Registered Agent	02-15-2013
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are t epartment of State constitutes a third degree felony	rue. I am aware that the false information submitted in a a sprovided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Jana	W Jawan Required Signature/Incorporator	02-15-2012 Date